
XX Women's World Championship 2011
Brasil

Match Team Statistics

THU 8 DEC 2011
15:00

Sao Bernardo

HBW40046_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 16 DEC 2011 10:36

Match No: 46 CRO  27 - 26  SWE Attendance: 500

(14 - 12) (13 - 14)

Referees: GARCIA SERRADILLA Ignacio / MARIN LORENTE Andreu (ESP)

CRO - Croatia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 GRUBISIC Jelena 2 1 56:35

2 TATARI Miranda 4/9 44 2/4 0/2 1/2 1/1 3 5 1 1 59:11

5 JOVETIC Dijana 1/4 25 0/1 0/1 0/1 1/1 2 1 60:00

6 SERIC Andrea 2/3 67 2/3 1 1 17:11

7 PETKOVIC Ivana

8 GACE Anita

10 PUSIC KOROLJEVIC Nikica 1/3 33 1/3 16:46

12 ZDERIC Marta 3:25

13 HORVAT Lidija 1/4 25 0/1 1/3 1 31:38

14 FRANIC Kristina 7/9 78 1/1 0/1 4/4 1/1 1/2 5 2 2 33:53

15 PENEZIC Andrea 5/9 56 2/3 2/4 1/2 2 3 58:27

16 JELCIC Ivana

18 LOVRIC Ivana

19 ZEBIC Maja 3/4 75 1/1 0/1 2/2 1 43:14

20 MILANOVIC LITRE Vesna 3/4 75 3/4 2 1 1 37:31

27 JEZIC Katarina 2:09

Bench/Team 1

27/49 55 8/14 2/5 3/11 4/5 7/9 3/5 16 13 1 4 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 GRUBISIC Jelena 7/31 23 2/9 22 0/3 0 2/8 25 1/6 17 1/2 50 1/3 33

12 ZDERIC Marta 1/3 33 0/1 0 1/1 100 0/1 0

16 JELCIC Ivana

Totals 8/34 24 2/9 22 0/4 0 3/9 33 1/6 17 1/3 33 1/3 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 4 2 14 57

Wing Shots 2 1 1 1 5 40

9m Shots 3 4 2 1 1 11 27

7m Shots 4 1 n/a 5 80

Fast Breaks 7 2 9 78

Breakthroughs 3 2 5 60

Totals 27 11 6 4 1 49 55

Number of Attacks: 59, Scoring Efficiency: 46%
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Match No: 46 CRO  27 - 26  SWE Attendance: 500
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Referees: GARCIA SERRADILLA Ignacio / MARIN LORENTE Andreu (ESP)

CRO - Croatia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 GRUBISIC J 2 TATARI M

1/3

0/1

0/1 1/1 2/2
1-Post

5 JOVETIC D

0/1 1/1

0/1

1-Missed

6 SERIC A

1/1

1/1
1-Post

7 PETKOVIC I 8 GACE A 10 PUSIC KOROLJEVIC N

1/1

1-Missed 1-Post

12 ZDERIC M 13 HORVAT L

1/1
1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

14 FRANIC K

1/2 1/1

1/2

1/1 1/1 2/2

15 PENEZIC A

2/2 0/2 1/1

1/1 1/1
2-Missed

16 JELCIC I 18 LOVRIC I 19 ZEBIC M

2/2

1/1
1-Missed

20 MILANOVIC LITRE V

0/1

3/3

27 JEZIC K

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 1/5 7/9

2/3 0/1 0/2

5/6 3/3 7/7
6-Missed 4-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/1
0/3

1/3

3/5

4/5 1/6

2/4
2/2

3/6
7/9

4/5

1/1
1/1

2/5

2/3

0/1
Direct Free Throws

1/25/11

3/3
0/2

4/4
2/5

5/6

1/6 0/1 1/4

0/3 1/1 1/2

3/10 0/2 0/4

1 GRUBISIC J

1/6 0/1 1/4

0/3 1/1 0/1

3/10 0/1 0/3

12 ZDERIC M

1/1

0/1 0/1

16 JELCIC I
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Match No: 46 CRO  27 - 26  SWE Attendance: 500

(14 - 12) (13 - 14)

Referees: GARCIA SERRADILLA Ignacio / MARIN LORENTE Andreu (ESP)
SWE - Sweden

Players
No. Name

Shots
G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

2 AGREN Ulrika

3 FLOGNMAN Kristina 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 51:37

4 BOSON Matilda 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 18:18

5 FOGELSTRÖM Hanna 3:38

8 ROBERTS Jamina

10 WIEL FREDÉN Annika 3/4 75 3/3 0/1 1 1 2 58:21

12 KAIN Gabriella 30:06

15 AHLM Johanna 3/5 60 2/2 0/2 1/1 1 2 19:46

16 S. GRUBBSTRÖM Cecilia 29:54

17 TORSTENSON Linnea 10/14 71 3/4 6/9 1/1 5 3 1 1 48:34

18 WIBERG Johanna 1 3 22:22

20 GULLDÉN Isabelle 4/9 44 0/2 0/2 4/5 4 2 42:16

22 HELLEBERG Jessica 2/3 67 0/1 2/2 3 42:19

27 ROSENGREN JACOBSEN Sabina 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 2 2 2 33:24

29 ALM Jenny

31 JOHANSSON Anna-Maria 2/4 50 1/1 0/2 1/1 2 1 1 19:25

Bench/Team 1

26/44 59 7/11 4/4 6/15 5/6 2/5 2/3 15 15 4 1 4 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 KAIN Gabriella 3/18 17 1/6 17 0/1 0 1/1 100 0/3 0 0/4 0 1/3 33

16 S. GRUBBSTRÖM Cecilia 8/20 40 3/6 50 1/2 50 3/6 50 0/1 0 0/3 0 1/2 50

Totals 11/38 29 4/12 33 1/3 33 4/7 57 0/4 0 0/7 0 2/5 40

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 2 2 11 64

Wing Shots 4 4 100

9m Shots 6 3 4 2 15 40

7m Shots 5 1 n/a 6 83

Fast Breaks 2 1 2 5 40

Breakthroughs 2 1 3 67

Totals 26 8 6 4 44 59

Number of Attacks: 58, Scoring Efficiency: 45%
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Match No: 46 CRO  27 - 26  SWE Attendance: 500

(14 - 12) (13 - 14)

Referees: GARCIA SERRADILLA Ignacio / MARIN LORENTE Andreu (ESP)

SWE - Sweden

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 AGREN U 3 FLOGNMAN K

1/1

4 BOSON M

1/1
1-Post

5 FOGELSTRÖM H 8 ROBERTS J 10 WIEL FREDÉN A

1/1

1/1 1/1
1-Post

12 KAIN G

15 AHLM J

1/2

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

16 S. GRUBBSTRÖM C 17 TORSTENSON L

4/4 1/1

1/1 1/1

1/2 2/2
1-Missed 2-Post

18 WIBERG J 20 GULLDÉN I

2/3

0/1

2/4
1-Missed

22 HELLEBERG J

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

27 ROSENGREN JACOBSEN

0/1

29 ALM J 31 JOHANSSON A

1/1

1/1
2-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

5/6 1/1 3/4

3/3 0/1 1/2

7/10 2/2 4/4
6-Missed 4-Post

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/3
0/2

4/4

2/3

0/1
Direct Free Throws

1/2 5/11

1/1
1/1

2/5
2/5

5/6

2/4
2/2

3/6

3/5

4/51/6

0/1
0/3

1/3
7/9

4/5

0/2 4/5 2/9

1/3 1/1 2/2

1/6 0/3 0/7

12 KAIN G

0/2 1/2 1/5

1/1

0/3 0/3 0/2

16 S. GRUBBSTRÖM C

3/3 1/4

0/2 1/1 2/2

1/3 0/5

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots n/a not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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